
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8C 

Week 9 Sunday, October 13, 2024 – Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We’re happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference will take place 
on Wednesday, 16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soon. 
  
Other important dates: 

• KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an exciting trip 
to the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send your child with a school 
jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. 

• School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. 
• Character Book Day: Character Book Day will take place in Week 11. Expect further 

communication soon. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 
7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Science 

Lab  
Math  English Arabic Islamic  Support Social 

Monday English Islamic Math Arabic Support S.H Art 

Tuesday Islamic  English Math  S.H English Support ICT 

Wednesday ICT Math I.C Science Islamic English Support 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Determination- achieve- 

peruse- tackling-accomplish- 

purposeful 

 
Acid- Corrosive- Indicator- 

Base- Neutralization- Salt  

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Monday Active and Passive Voice  c.b 

Math  Wednesday 
Lesson 1-6 Use Properties of Integer Exponents 

Lesson 1-7 More Properties of Exponents 
42-46 

48-52 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 4: Types of bonds 44-45 
Do “Reading Check” on 

page 44 

2 Math 1-9 Understand Scientific Notation-Volume 1 59  

3 English 
Vocabulary in Context: Barrington Irving Pilot and 

Educator 265  

4 Arabic  119 -116 مدخل الوحدة نوادر وقيم  

5 Islamic  (:حفظ 13-11لقرآن الكريم/ سورة النبأ من الآية )  

( تلاوة24- 19سورة الحج من الآية:)   
  

6 Support  124 - 121 نص الاستماع  

7 Social Project presentation   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English First Read: Barrington Irving 265  

2 Islamic  وط قبول العبادة + الرياء   34-30 التوحيد/ تابع شر

3 Math 1-9 Understand Scientific Notation-Volume 1 60,61  

4 Arabic    ي الصدقة
 133صفحة   4 135 -125 والكوب الفهم القرائ 

5 Support Speaking Task   

6  S.H  2الدولة العثمانية ج  
66-72 

 
 

7  Art Free Drawing  

the tools: sketchbook + 

preparing an idea for 

drawing. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  الفطر الفقه/ تابع زكاة  132-134  

2 English Craft and Structure: Characterization in Nonfiction 271  

3 Math 1-9 Understand Scientific Notation-Volume 1 62,63 Page 63- Qns 8 to 11 

4  S.H  3لدولة العثمانية ج ا  66-72  

5 English Close Read: Barrington Irving 265  

6 Support Science session  :Lesson 4  :Types of bonds 46-47  

7 ICT  
Conditional Formatting ,Removing conditional 

Formatting 
25-27  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT  MS Word  ,Lesson1 ,Advanced Formatting 
29-30 

 
 

2 Math Math Quiz  /Understand Scientific Notation – Volume 1 64 Page 64 – Qn – 21,22 

3 I.C. IC session   

4 Science  Lesson 5: Acids and Bases 48-49 study the lesson notes 

5 Islamic 101-99 حديث/ فضل صلاة العشاء والفجر  

6 English Narrative Essay   

7 Support Math support session   

 

 


