





# Weekly Agenda

# Grade 8C

Week 9	Sunday, October 13, 2024 – Wednesday, October 16, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/   Dear Parent/Guardian Dear Parent/Guardian   We're happy to announce that our 1 <sup>st</sup> Parent Teacher Conference will take on Wednesday, 16 <sup>th</sup> of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soor   Other important dates: • KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an excitin to the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15 <sup>th</sup> of October. Please send your child with a si jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly.   • School Holiday: Thursday, October 17 <sup>th</sup> . • Character Book Day: Character Book Day will take place in Week 11. Expect for communication soon.						

#### **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	eak 40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	treak 20	eak :30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Science Lab	Math	English	ing Br 5-10:4	Arabic	Islamic	Support	oon B 5-13:	Вr 13	Social
Monday	English	Islamic	Math	lorni 10:1	Arabic	Support	S.H	terno 12:5	Prayer 13:20-	Art
Tuesday	Islamic	English	Math	2	S.H	English	Support	Afto 1		ICT
Wednesday	ICT	Math	I.C		Science	Islamic	English			Support

## Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Determination- achieve- peruse- tackling-accomplish- purposeful		Acid- Corrosive- Indicator- Base- Neutralization- Salt	

### Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Торіс	Page Number
English	Monday	Active and Passive Voice	c.b
Math	Wednesday	Lesson 1-6 Use Properties of Integer Exponents Lesson 1-7 More Properties of Exponents	42-46 48-52







#### Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 4: Types of bonds	44-45	Do "Reading Check" on page 44				
2	Math	1-9 Understand Scientific Notation-Volume 1	59					
3	English	Vocabulary in Context: Barrington Irving Pilot and Educator	265					
4	Arabic	مدخل الوحدة نوادر وقيم	119 -116					
5	Islamic	لقرآن الكريم/ سورة النبأ من الآية:(١١-١٣) حفظ سورة الحج من الآية:(١٩-٢٤) تلاوة						
6	Support	نص الاستماع	121 - 124					
7	Social	Project presentation						

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	First Read: Barrington Irving	265					
2	Islamic	التوحيد/ تابع شروط قبول العبادة + الرياء	30-34					
3	Math	1-9 Understand Scientific Notation-Volume 1	60,61					
4	Arabic	الفهم القرائي الصدقة والكوب	135 -125	4 صفحة 133				
5	Support	Speaking Task						
6	S.H	الدولة العثمانية ج٢	66-72					
7	Art	Free Drawing		the tools: sketchbook + preparing an idea for drawing.				







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	الفقه/ تابع زكاة الفطر	132-134					
2	English	Craft and Structure: Characterization in Nonfiction	271					
3	Math	Understand Scientific Notation-Volume 1 1-9	62,63	Page 63- Qns 8 to 11				
4	S.H	الدولة العثمانية ج٣	66-72					
5	English	Close Read: Barrington Irving	265					
6	Support	Types of bonds :Lesson 4 :Science session	46-47					
7	ІСТ	Removing conditional ,Conditional Formatting Formatting	25-27					

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ІСТ	Advanced Formatting ,Lesson1 ,MS Word	29-30					
2	Math	Understand Scientific Notation – Volume 1 / Math Quiz	64	Page 64 – Qn – 21,22				
3	I.C.	IC session						
4	Science	Lesson 5: Acids and Bases	48-49	study the lesson notes				
5	Islamic	حديث/ فضل صلاة العشاء والفجر	99-101					
6	English	Narrative Essay						
7	Support	Math support session						